EAST DIVISION

BRIDGEPORT
CARO
FRANKENMUTH
VASSAR
GARBER

NORTH BRANCH
BIRCH RUN
MILLINGTON

FIRST TEAM

R. J. WICKS
MYRIAN PEOPLES
BRIAN STEPHENS
TY STEVENSON
MATT BUGBEE
MATT GROCE

SECOND TEAM

DUSTIN BELILL
MICHAEL CALLAN
STEVE KAZMIERSKI
RYAN WOODWARD
KEN HERR

CHAD TEDFORD

BOYS’ BASKETBALL 1997-1998

13-1
11-3
10-4
7-7
5-9
5-9
4-10
1-13

BRIDGEPORT
BRIDGEPORT
CARO

CARO
FRANKENMUTH
NORTH BRANCH

BIRCH RUN
BRIDGEPORT
GARBER
MILLINGTON
VASSAR
VASSAR

15BBB

WEST DIVISION

SWAN VALLEY
BULLOCK CREEK
MERRILL
FREELAND

ST. CHARLES
MLS

HEMLOCK
CARROLLTON

FIRST TEAM

TIM BRUBAKER
JEFF GARNER
JOSH DeSMYTER
JASON DeSMYTER
RIC MOODY
KEITH MARTIN

SECOND TEAM

JASON JAREMBA
TERRANCE SHELLS
JOE BEYER
SHAWN FELKER
JOE HINES

TOM BRADY

11-3
10-4
10-4
7-7
7-7
6-8
4-10
1-13

BULLOCK CREEK
HEMLOCK
MERRILL
MERRILL

SWAN VALLEY
SWAN VALLEY

CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
FREELAND
MERRILL

MLS

ST. CHARLES



